
I

NEsEo
P"
&a
,''H*,',

{hfuffifrtr{rflqmp,ffRft
Northern Electricity Supply Company Ltd.

(An Enterprise of Bangladesh power Development Board)
Fr<ft qrd'.rff ur< qo<, f+sn s f+.s{q ft-glrl, c+crst 6s, qn"I{qti 

r

Phone, 0571 -62268,(E-mait: xen.snd.joypurhat@nesco.gov. bd, Web: www.nesco.gov.bd)

Memo No: BBB/N ESCO Ltd/.toyl2.09 / 2020-2021. / 27 Date:2210512027
INVITATION FOR TENDER

1- Mlnistry/ Division

NorlErn Electricity Supply Com pany (NESCO) Limited2 Agency
3 Procuring Entity Name

Not used.4 Procuring Entity Code
5 Procuring Entity District Joyp u rh at.

6
lnvitation for Recruitment Of lmam, Driver,MLSS, Cleaner for the Office Of the Executive

Engineer,5ales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat
7 lnvitation Ref. No ESCO 2L Date

KEY INFORMATION

8 Procuring Method Ope! Tendering Method(OTM)
FUNDING INFORMATION

9 Budget and Source of Funds Revenue Budget (Own fund Of NESCO Ltd.)
10 Development Parlners ( if applicable)

PARTICULAR INFORMATION
7L Projectl:rye8lqrnlle Code ( if appticabte) N/A
12 Pro.ject / PrcgIqmme Name ( if applicable) N/A
13 er No NS-01 (FY 2020-2021)
1,4 Tender Pakage Name in SL
15 Tender Publication Date

07 /06/2027, 12:00 (BST)

16 Last Date anq time for Selling the tender document
17 Last Date & Time for Submission of Tender

1a Tender opening Date & Time 07/06/2027,12:30 P.M (BST) ( Tenderers or their authorized representatives, if
any, are allowed to attend)

Name and Address of the office(s)

19
ling Tender Document Office of Executive Engineer, Sales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd,

Joypu rhativing tender Document
Docu

INFORMATION FOR TENOERER

20 of tenderer A5 Tender Document
2L Fi na ncia I bi lac
22 Average Annual Turn over

IK 1,000/= (One thousand Only) to be paidln tEe To rm of Bank DraftTpay orciEi
(Non-refundable) in favor of "Deputy Director(Accounts),regional Accounts
Office,NESCO Ltd.,

23 Brief Description of Related services

24

Price of Tender Document

Lot No. ldentiflcation of Lot Locati o n Tender securiry Amount rpletion

25 Recru itment Of lmam, Driver,MLSS, Cleaner for Executive Engineer, Sales and
Distribution Division,N ESCO Ltd,

BDT 20,000.00(Taka

Twenty Thousand) Only
1 the Office Of the Executive Engineer, Sales and

As per Tender

Document
L rhat

PROCURING DETAILS

Name of the man Sutradhar
27 of Official
28 Address of Official lnviting the Tender

Executive

and Distribution Divisi NESCO
bile:01755-58231. xen u

29 Contact details of Official lnviting the Tender
30

')-

n Sutradhar)
Executive Englneer(Adl. Ch.)

Sales and Distribution Division
NESCO Ltd., Joypurhat.

)6/06/2021 uo to 5:00 P.M (BST


